## SF0060HW001.02

## (TO ENGROSSED COPY) (CORRECTED COPY) [DIVIDED AMENDMENT]

1 Page 1-lines 7 through 9 Delete entirely and insert: 2 3 "Section 1. W.S. 14-3-206 by creating a new subsection (d) and 14-3-405(a)by creating a new paragraph (iii) are amended to 4 5 read:". 6 7 Page 2-lines 19 and 20 Delete all new language. 8 9 Page 3-lines 1 through 7 Delete entirely. 10 Page 3 line 9 Delete ", or any other child residing in". 11 12 Page 3-line 10 Delete "<u>the same household</u>,"; after "<u>is</u>" 13 14 insert ","; after "examination" insert ",". 15 Page 3-lines 16 through 23 Delete entirely. 16 17 Page 4-lines 1 through 5 Delete entirely. STITH 18